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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

Conference 1 Conference

north Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

04-Schwee Bee's 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 10-3 1855.95 1819.50 2541.25

05-Higgy Baby 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2072.35 1863.85 2911.60

03-In-TMan-Nations 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1956.35 1847.35 2742.10

01-Green & Gold 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1815.50 2013.95 2497.35

02-Richetti626 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1692.40 1984.20 2234.85

south Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

07-Monica Loves Clinton Dix 8 5 0 0.615 3-5 8-5 1699.40 1731.40 2340.55

06-Livin' The Fantasy 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2117.85 1773.85 2895.30

09-Polish Connection 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1924.90 1817.45 2565.25

08-Shoe & The Q 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1810.55 1997.60 2388.00

10-Bongwater Cretins from Hell 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1896.50 1992.60 2484.15

Total Points
05-Higgy Baby 2911.60

06-Livin' The Fantasy 2895.30

03-In-TMan-Nations 2742.10

09-Polish Connection 2565.25

04-Schwee Bee's 2541.25

01-Green & Gold 2497.35

10-Bongwater Cretins from Hell 2484.15

08-Shoe & The Q 2388.00

07-Monica Loves Clinton Dix 2340.55

02-Richetti626 2234.85
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Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

Conference 2 Conference

east Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

14-Higgy Carter Nation 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1898.85 1724.90 2735.05

12-Boji Boys 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1816.70 1722.25 2547.45

11-Sausage City 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2013.70 1995.55 2688.95

13-BV Bulldogs 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1964.80 1984.30 2646.45

15-Predators 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1880.00 2070.25 2536.10

west Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

17-Diablos Revenge 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2005.30 1759.25 2657.75

16-NB Gamblers 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1968.05 1779.15 2616.70

20-T-Wilk and Mama Q 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1764.95 1835.80 2357.00

18-Flipper Lives 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1744.35 1954.05 2299.65

19-Sex After Midnight 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1728.60 1959.80 2185.95

Total Points
14-Higgy Carter Nation 2735.05

11-Sausage City 2688.95

17-Diablos Revenge 2657.75

13-BV Bulldogs 2646.45

16-NB Gamblers 2616.70

12-Boji Boys 2547.45

15-Predators 2536.10

20-T-Wilk and Mama Q 2357.00

18-Flipper Lives 2299.65

19-Sex After Midnight 2185.95
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